Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Qty.
ITCSN-0400-6"-Black-25 Pcs 054007-08887 12-6 AWG 6" (152,4 mm) 0.40"/0.15"
(10,2/3,8 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 25
ITCSN-0400-6"-Black-100 Pcs 054007-08963 12-6 AWG 6" (152,4 mm) 0.40"/0.15"
(10,2/3,8 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 100
ITCSN-0400-6"-Black-12-3 Pc Pks 051128-60075 12-6 AWG 6" (152,4 mm) 0.40"/0.15"
(10,2/3,8 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 3/pk,
12 pks
ITCSN-0400-6"-Red-12-3 Pc Pks 051128-60076 12-6 AWG 6" (152,4 mm) 0.40"/0.15"
(10,2/3,8 mm)
N/A Yes No 3/pk,
12 pks
ITCSN-0400-48"-Black-5 Pcs 054007-08902 12-6 AWG 48" (1,22 m) 0.40"/0.15"
(10,2/3,8 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 5
ITCSN-0400-48"-Black-20 Pcs 054007-08964 12-6 AWG 48" (1,22 m) 0.40"/0.15"
(10,2/3,8 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 20
ITCSN-0400-25'-Black-Reel 054007-08886 12-6 AWG 25' (7,62 m) 0.40"/0.15"
(10,2/3,8 mm)
N/A No No 1
ITCSN-0800-6"-Black-25 Pcs 054007-40067 8-1/0 AWG 6" (152,4 mm) 0.80"/0.20"
(20,3/5,1 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 25
ITCSN-0800-6"-Black-100 Pcs 054007-08965 8-1/0 AWG 6" (152,4 mm) 0.80"/0.20"
(20,3/5,1 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 100
ITCSN-0800-6"-Black-12-3 Pc Pks 051128-60077 8-1/0 AWG 6" (152,4 mm) 0.80"/0.20"
(20,3/5,1 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 3/pk,
12 pks
ITCSN-0800-6"-Red-12-3 Pc Pks 051128-60078 8-1/0 AWG 6" (152,4 mm) 0.80"/0.20"
(20,3/5,1 mm)
N/A Yes No 3/pk,
12 pks
ITCSN-0800-9"-Black-25 Pcs 054007-08890 8-1/0 AWG 9" (228,6 mm) 0.80"/0.20"
(20,3/5,1 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 25
ITCSN-0800-9"-Black-100 Pcs 054007-08966 8-1/0 AWG 9" (288,6 mm) 0.80"/0.20"
(20,3/5,1 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 100
pcs/cs
ITCSN-0800-12"-Black-25 Pcs 054007-08889 8-1/0 AWG 12" (304,8 mm) 0.80"/0.20"
(20,3/5,1 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 25
pcs/cs
ITCSN-0800-12"-Black-100 Pcs 054007-08967 8-1/0 AWG 12" (304,8 mm) 0.80"/0.20"
(20,3/5,1 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 100
ITCSN-0800-48"-Black-5 Pcs 054007-08903 8-1/0 AWG 48" (1,22 m) 0.80"/0.20"
(20,3/5,1 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 5
ITCSN-0800-48"-Black-20 Pcs 054007-08968 8-1/0 AWG 48" (1,22 m) 0.80"/0.20"
(20,3/5,1 mm)

3M™ Heat Shrink Splice Kits
3M™ Heat Shrink Heavy-Wall Cable Sleeves ITCSN (continued)
Order No. UPC Cable Size Length
Expanded/Recovered
I.D.
UL Spec.
Adhesive
Included
Direct
Bury
Case
Qty.
ITCSN-0800-48"-Red-20 Pcs 051128-55500 8-1/0 AWG 48" (1,22 m) 0.80"/0.20"
(20,3/5,1 mm)
N/A Yes No 20
ITCSN-0800-25'-Black-Reel 054007-08888 8-1/0 AWG 25' (7,62 m) 0.80"/0.20"
(20,3/5,1 mm)
N/A No No 1
ITCSN-1100-6"-Black-25 Pcs 054007-08894 2-4/0 AWG 6" (152,4 mm) 1.10"/0.37"
(27,9/9,4 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 25
ITCSN-1100-6"-Black-100 Pcs 054007-08969 2-4/0 AWG 6" (152,4 mm) 1.10"/0.37"
(27,9/9,4 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 100
ITCSN-1100-9"-Black-25 Pcs 054007-08893 2-4/0 AWG 9" (228,6 mm) 1.10"/0.37"
(27,9/9,4 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 25
ITCSN-1100-9"-Black-100 Pcs 054007-08970 2-4/0 AWG 9" (228,6 mm) 1.10"/0.37"
(27,9/9,4 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 100
ITCSN-1100-9"-Black-12-3 Pc Pks 051128-60079 2-4/0 AWG 9" (228,6 mm) 1.10"/0.37"
(27,9/9,4 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 3/pk,
12 pks
ITCSN-1100-9"-Red-12-3 Pc Pks 051128-60080 2-4/0 AWG 9" (228,6 mm) 1.10"/0.37"
(27,9/9,4 mm)
N/A Yes No 3/pk,
12 pks
ITCSN-1100-12"-Black-10 Pcs 054007-08892 2-4/0 AWG 12" (304,8 mm) 1.10"/0.37"
(27,9/9,4 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 10
ITCSN-1100-12"-Black-100 Pcs 054007-08971 2-4/0 AWG 12" (304,8 mm) 1.10"/0.37"
(27,9/9,4 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 100
ITCSN-1100-48"-Black-5 Pcs 054007-08904 2-4/0 AWG 48" (1,22 m) 1.10"/0.37"
(27,9/9,4 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 5
ITCSN-1100-48"-Black-20 Pcs 054007-08972 2-4/0 AWG 48" (1,22 m) 1.10"/0.37"
(27,9/9,4 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 20
ITCSN-1100-25'-Black-Reel 054007-08891 2-4/0 AWG 25' (7,62 m) 1.10"/0.37"
(27,9/9,4 mm)
N/A No No 1
ITCSN-1500-9"-Black-10 Pcs 054007-08897 3/0 AWG-
400 kcmil

ITCSN-1500-48"-Black-5 Pcs 054007-08905 3/0 AWG-
400 kcmil
48" (1,22 m) 1.50"/0.50"
(38,1/12,7 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 5
ITCSN-1500-48"-Black-20 Pcs 054007-08975 3/0 AWG-
400 kcmil
48" (1,22 m) 1.50"/0.50"
(38,1/12,7 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 20
ITCSN-1500-25'-Black-Reel 054007-08895 3/0 AWG-
450 kcmil
25' (7,62 m) 1.50"/0.50"
(38,1/12,7 mm)
N/A No No 1
ITCSN-2000-9"-Black-10 Pcs 054007-08900 250-750 kcmil 9" (228,6 mm) 2.00"/0.65"
(50,8/16,5 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 10
ITCSN-2000-9"-Black-50 Pcs 054007-08976 250-750 kcmil 9" (228,6 mm) 2.00"/0.65"
(50,8/16,5 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 50
ITCSN-2000-12"-Black-10 Pcs 054007-08899 250-750 kcmil 12" (304,8 mm) 2.00"/0.65"
(50,8/16,5 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 10
ITCSN-2000-12"-Black-50 Pcs 054007-08977 250-750 kcmil 12" (304,8 mm) 2.00"/0.65"
(50,8/16,5 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 50
ITCSN-2000-12"-Black-12-3 Pc Pks 051128-60082 250-750 kcmil 12" (304,8 mm) 2.00"/0.65"
(50,8/16,5 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 3/pk,
12 pks
ITCSN-2000-48"-Black-5 Pcs 054007-08906 250-750 kcmil 48" (1,22 m) 2.00"/0.65"
(50,8/16,5 mm)
UL 486D Yes Yes 5
ITCSN-2000-48"-Black-20 Pcs 054007-08978 250-750 kcmil 48" (1,22 m) 2.00"/0.65"
(50,8/16,5 mm)

s
s
152 FAX: 800-245-0329
3M™ Heat Shrink Splice Kits
3M™ Heat Shrink Heavy-Wall Cable Sleeves ITCSN (continued)
Order No. UPC Cable Size Length
Expanded/Recovered
I.D.
UL Spec.
Adhesive
Included
Direct
Bury
Case
Qty.
ITCSN-2000-25'-Black-Reel 054007-08898 250-750 kcmil 25' (7,62 m) 2.00"/0.65"
(50,8/16,5 mm)
N/A No No 1
ITCSN-3000-12"-Black-10 Pcs 054007-08901 600-1250 kcmil 12" (304,8 mm) 3.00"/1.00"
(76,2/25,4 mm)
N/A Yes No 10
ITCSN-3000-12"-Black-50 Pcs 054007-08979 600-1250 kcmil 12" (304,8 mm) 3.00"/1.00"
(76,2/25,4 mm)
N/A Yes No 50
ITCSN-3000-48"-Black-5 Pcs 054007-08907 600-1250 kcmil 48" (1,22 m) 3.00"/1.00"
(76,2/25,4 mm)
N/A Yes No 5
ITCSN-3000-48"-Black-20 Pcs 054007-08980 600-1250 kcmil 48" (1,22 m) 3.00"/1.00"
(76,2/25,4 mm)
N/A Yes No 20
ITCSN-4500-48"-Black-5 Pcs 051135-37979 1500-
2500 kcmil
48" (1,22 m) 4.50"/1.50"
(114,3/38,1 mm)
N/A Yes No 5
ITCSN-4500-48"-Black-20 Pcs 054007-08981 1500-
2500 kcmil
48" (1,22 m) 4.50"/1.50"
(114,3/38,1 mm)
N/A Yes No 20
ITCSN-6000-48"-Black-5 Pcs 051135-37980 2.1"-4.8" 48" (1,22 m) 6.00"/1.80"
(152,4/45,7 mm)
N/A Yes No 5
ITCSN-6000-48"-Black-20 Pcs 054007-08982 2.1"-4.8" 48" (1,22 m) 6.00"/1.80"
(152,4/45,7 mm)